
  
Peterson Memorial Library Hours 

2023—2024 Academic Year Edition 
 

         Sunday (Card Access Only) Noon – 11:00 p.m.* 
 Monday – Thursday  8:00 a.m. – 11:00 p.m.* 
 Friday  8:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
 Sabbath (Saturday) CLOSED 
  

*Monday – Thursday after 6:00 p.m. and during our open hours on Sundays, building access and in-person  
Services are limited to current WWU students, faculty and staff with a current/valid WWU ID Card. 

 
 

Special Hours 
All Special Hours are Subject to Change 

 
Back on Campus Week, September 10 – 16 
Monday – Thursday 10am-Noon/1pm-4pm By Appointment 
Friday                        10am-Noon By Appointment 
Sabbath & Sunday CLOSED 

JumpStart Week, Sept. 17 – 23 
Monday  – Thursday    8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
Friday    8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 
Sabbath & Sunday CLOSED 
 

Fall Service Day 
Wednesday, Oct. 18 1:00 p.m. – 11:00 p.m. 
 

Thanksgiving Break 
Sabbath, Nov. 18 – Sunday Nov. 26 CLOSED 
 

Finals Week, Fall Quarter 2023 
Sunday, Dec. 10 11:00 a.m. – Midnight 
Monday – Tuesday, Dec. 11 – 12 8:00 a.m. – Midnight 
Wednesday, Dec. 13 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
Thursday, Dec. 14 10:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
Friday, Dec. 15 10:00 a.m. – Noon 
 

Christmas Break  
Sabbath – Sunday, Dec. 16 – 17  CLOSED 
Monday – Tuesday, Dec. 18 – 19                        By Appointment 
Wednesday, Dec. 20 – Tuesday, Jan. 2 CLOSED 
Wednesday -- Thursday, Jan. 3 – 4 By Appointment 
Friday – Sunday, Jan. 5 – 7 CLOSED 
 
Mid-winter Break/President’s Day Weekend 
Sabbath – Sunday, Feb. 17 –18 CLOSED 
Monday, Feb. 19 2:00 p.m. – 11:00 p.m. 
 
Need to call the library?  509-527-2134 
 
 

Finals Week, Winter Quarter  
Sunday, Mar. 17 11:00 a.m. – Midnight 
Monday – Tuesday, March 18 – 19 8:00 a.m. – Midnight 
Wednesday, Mar. 20 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
Thursday, Mar. 21 10:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
Friday, Mar. 22 10:00 a.m. – Noon 
 
Spring Break 
Sabbath – Sunday, Mar. 23 – 24 CLOSED 
Monday – Tuesday, Mar. 25 – 26 By Appointment 
Wednesday– Sunday, Mar. 27 – 31 CLOSED 
 

Memorial Day Weekend 
Sunday, May 26 CLOSED 
Monday, May 27 2:00 p.m. – 11:00 p.m. 
 

Finals Week, Spring Quarter  
Sunday, June 9 11:00 a.m. – Midnight 
Monday – Tuesday, June 10 –11               8:00 a.m. –  Midnight 
Wednesday, June 12                                 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
Thursday, June 13 10:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
Friday, June 14                                                   10:00 a.m. – Noon 
 

Summer Intersession & Juneteenth Holiday 
Sabbath – Sunday, June 15 – 16 CLOSED 
Monday – Tuesday, June 17 – 18 By Appointment 
Wednesday – Sunday, June 19 – 23 CLOSED 
 
 

By Appointment: Peterson Memorial Library staff and faculty 
welcome all current WWU students, faculty and staff to 
explore library services available via appointment during 
breaks. Visit:  https://wallawalla.libguides.com/intersession 
 

Alumni/Community hours resume at the start of the 
following quarter.  
 


